Maser Ordering Codes
B1829AC-10-152P - 152M BLACK
B1829AC-10P - 305M BLACK
B1829AC-9-152P - 152MWHITE
B1829AC-9P - 305MWHITE
Specification B1829AC-P BELDEN YJ43459P TECH DATA
Extended Specification Description
01-14-15 REV 3 B1829AC RG6 DUAL SHIELD SKY COAXIAL CABLE
I. DESCRIPTION:
SERIES 6, DUOBOND(R) II - 60% BRAID, FOR DBS TO 3GHZ, PERFECT GUARD® CORROSION PROTECTANT,
SKY APPROVED, UV WHITE & UV BLACK PVC OUTER JACKET
II. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS: